
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027862-2025 

Tender

Proposed Contract for Provision of Commercial
Property Management Services

Redditch Borough Council

Bromsgrove District Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-027862

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052750 

Published 27 May 2025, 4:31pm

Scope 

Reference

DN776097

Description

Proposed Contract for Provision of Commercial Property Management Services for RBC and
BDC

Total value (estimated)

£60,000 excluding VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027862-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027862-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

£72,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

Possible extension to 30 July 2029

4 years, 30 days

Description of possible extension:

1 year

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

70332200 - Commercial property management services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom



Page 3 to 6

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

10 June 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

17 June 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://procontract.due-north.com/Opportunities

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Approach & Methodology 40%

Previous and Relevant Experience and References

20%

Price

https://procontract.due-north.com/Opportunities


Page 4 to 6

40%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://procontract.due-north.com/Opportunities

https://procontract.due-north.com/Opportunities

Contracting authorities 

Redditch Borough Council

https://procontract.due-north.com/Opportunities
https://procontract.due-north.com/Opportunities


Page 5 to 6

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZZB-1462-NMNR

Water Stranz Square Town Hall

redditch

B988AH

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@bromsgroveandredditch.gov.uk

Region: UKG12 - Worcestershire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Bromsgrove District Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXNN-4852-VLVD

Parkside

Bromsgrove

B61 8DA

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@bromsgroveandredditch.gov.uk

Region: UKG12 - Worcestershire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

mailto:procurement@bromsgroveandredditch.gov.uk
mailto:procurement@bromsgroveandredditch.gov.uk


Page 6 to 6

Contact organisation 

Contact Redditch Borough Council for any enquiries.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://procontract.due-north.com/Opportunities

	Contracting authorities
	Redditch Borough Council
	Bromsgrove District Council

	Contact organisation

		2025-06-29T11:52:08+0100
	TCPDF




